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Studio Collection Levers

Gramercy Series2/3

 
MN4

MH4

MS4

MU4

MV4

MX1,4

NS1,4

NU1,4

RCM

RAL

REM

RAM

RAS

Odéon Series  
(Handed Levers)

RAG

RGM

Wooster Square3

Grant Park2

H001

H007

H002

H008

H003

H009

H004

H010

H005¹

H011

H006¹

¹ Lever returns within 1/2" (13mm) of door face
² Gramercy levers are customized. See page 67 for ordering information
³  H003-H006 - Contain white or black polycarbonate inserts. Not available with 

MicroShield® antimicrobial coating.
4 Not available in 32 or 32D finish


